
March 2024

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,483,426

1 436.64 1,488,422 4,996 2,577 45 0 13 0.02 0.43

2 437.16 1,498,074 9,652 4,917 45 0 6 0.01 1.35

3 437.54 1,505,148 7,074 3,624 45 0 13 0.02 0.29

4 437.82 1,510,370 5,222 2,684 45 0 6 0.01 0.24

5 438.09 1,515,412 5,042 2,587 45 0 0 0.00 0.02

6 438.35 1,520,275 4,863 2,536 45 0 39 0.06 0.00

7 438.53 1,523,645 3,370 1,750 45 0 6 0.01 0.04

8 438.67 1,526,269 2,624 1,426 45 0 58 0.09 0.00

9 438.78 1,528,332 2,063 1,156 45 0 71 0.11 0.00

10 438.90 1,530,584 2,252 1,225 45 0 45 0.07 0.00

11 439.04 1,533,213 2,629 1,653 270 0 58 0.09 0.19

12 439.10 1,534,340 1,127 926 345 0 13 0.02 0.07

13 439.13 1,534,904 564 668 345 0 39 0.06 0.00

14 439.18 1,535,844 940 860 308 0 78 0.12 0.00

15 439.21 1,536,408 564 692 258 0 150 0.23 0.00

16 439.27 1,537,537 1,129 894 208 0 117 0.18 0.00

17 439.32 1,538,477 940 726 167 0 85 0.13 0.00

18 439.37 1,539,418 941 684 132 0 78 0.12 0.00

19 439.43 1,540,547 1,129 760 132 0 59 0.09 0.00

20 439.46 1,541,112 565 529 146 0 98 0.15 0.00

21 439.48 1,541,489 377 630 349 0 91 0.14 0.00

22 439.51 1,542,053 564 804 422 0 98 0.15 0.00

23 439.55 1,542,807 754 1,014 582 0 52 0.08 0.32

24 439.58 1,543,372 565 961 650 0 26 0.04 0.15

25 439.59 1,543,560 188 797 650 0 52 0.08 0.00

26 439.58 1,543,372 -188 573 596 0 72 0.11 0.00

27 439.60 1,543,749 377 777 515 0 72 0.11 0.00

28 439.62 1,544,125 376 842 593 0 59 0.09 0.45

29 439.67 1,545,068 943 1,136 648 0 13 0.02 0.09

30 439.80 1,547,518 2,450 1,924 650 0 39 0.06 0.95

31 439.87 1,548,839 1,321 1,347 648 0 33 0.05 0.13

TOTALS 65,413 43,679 9,064 0 1,639 2.52 4.72

ACRE-FEET 65,413 86,637 17,978 0 3,251

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 17,978
Spill 0

Total 17,978

Precipitation

This month = 4.72
October 01, 2023 To date = 26.04
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